MOT NYE HEIMLAND
948.35 W2s is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters /e, @ and Aj are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Barstadleite u/ Barstad 548
AKLESTAD 451 Berg u/ Barstad 535
AKSLA 452 Berget u/ Saltre 542
Albertgarden u/ Villane 525 Berget u/ Ytre-Hoven 568
Alfheim u/ @rstavik 605 Bergset u/ Foldal 561
Almora u/ Ytre-Hoven 569 Berngarden u/ Rekedal 488
Ambakk u/ Indre-Am 617 Berngarden u/ Vinjevoll 601
AMB@ 614 Bertelgarden u/ Bjarke 453
Amés u/ Ytre-Am 615 Bjgnnabakk u/ Brekke 554
Andersgarden u/ Barstad 548 BJORDAL 548
Andersgarden u/ Masdal 540 BJYRDALSBAKKE 551
Andersgarden u/ Mo 576 Bjordalsbakken u/ Bjgrdalsbakke 551
Andersgarden u/ Ose 584 BJORKE 452
Apalbakkane u/ Mo 575 BJORNDAL 535
Arnegarden u/ Engeset 559 Brattefjgra u/ Bjarke 454
Arnegarden u/ Finnes 457 Brattheim u/ Hovdenakk 570
Arnegarden u/ Norang 483 BRATTHEIM 454
Arnegarden u/ Skylstad 499 Brauta u/ Follestad 562
Arnegarden u/ Tvergrov 517 Brauta u/ Krgvel 571
Arnegarden u/ Ytre-Trandal 513 Brauta u/ Utre-Steinnes 592
Arnegarden u/ @rstavik 606 Brautaplassen u/ Krgvel 572
Arnegarden u/ @ye 528 Brautaplassen u/ Sgre-Vartdal 544
B BRAUTASET 551
Bakkane u/ Ytre-Standal 506 Breidheim u/ @rstavik 608
Bakkegarden u/ Mork 580 BREKKE 553
Bakkegarden u/ Myklebust 541 BRUDAVOLLEN 555
Bakkegarden u/ Viddal 522 Brun u/ @rstavik 608
Bakkegarden u/ Akre 530 Brune u/ @rstavik 602
Bakken u/ Aklestad 451 BRUNGOT 556
Bakken u/ Barstad 548 Brunstad u/ Velle 600
Bakken u/ Indre-Am 617 Bugen u/ Osborg 586
Bakken u/ Kvistad 472 BUSET 537
Bakken u/ Tvergrov 517 Bgen u/ Myklebust 541
Bakketun u/ @rstavik 609 Bgen u/ Utre-Steinnes 591
Bakk-Olagarden u/ Velle 595 Bagarden u/ Digernes 558
Barneheim, Sunnmgre Bggarden u/ Leira 477

u/ Indre-Hovden 566 Bggarden u/ Liadal 573
BARSTAD 535,548 Bggarden u/ Store-Standal 503

Page 1 of 8



MOT NYE HEIMLAND

948.35 W2s is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

Bardgarden u/ Sellereite
Bardgarden u/ @ye
Bardplassen u/ Ose
Bardplassen u/ Stor-Ryste
D

Dalane u/ Ytre-Am
Danielgarden u/ Brekke
Danielgarden u/ Velle
DIGERNES

Dortegarden u/ Viddal

E

EIDE

Eilivgarden u/ Bjgrdal
Einaberget u/ Ose
Einagarden u/ Norang
Ekrelidet (plass) u/ Arset
Eljasgarden u/ Bjgrdal
Eljasgarden u/ Eide
Ellingegarden u/ Mele
Ellinggarden u/ Kvistad
Ellingsgarden u/ @y
Endregarden u/ Melbg
Engarden u/ Aklestad
Engarden u/ Midt-Trandal
Engen u/ Ytre-Am
ENGESET

Enokgarden u/ Brungot
ERDAL
Erikeplassen-Kleiva u/ Engeset
Erkegarden u/ Akre

F

Fagerli u/ @rstavik
Fagerlund u/ Brautaset
Farkvamplassen u/ @rstavik
FESTAY

FINNES

Flotene (plass) u/ Store-Standal
FLASKJER

Flavika (plass) u/ Bjgrndal
FOLDAL
FOLLESTAD
FRAM-FRGLAND

496
526
583
589

614
553
597
558
522

455
549
583
485
533
550
455
574
471
610
540
452
514
616
559
556
538
560
531

604
552
607
539
456
504
539
535
561
561
458

FRAM-SAURE

Freidheim u/ Velle

Fremste @yeholen (plass) u/ @ye
FREMSTE-HOLEN
Fremsteplassen u/ Buset
FROLAND
FROLAND-FRAM
Feeringsgrov u/ @rstavik

G

Gamlolagarden u/ Fremste-Holen

Gardsletta u/ Sgeheim
Garshol u/ Gravik

Garveri, Vik u/ @rstavik
GJERDE

Gotene u/ Kvistad

Gran u/ Mo

Gregorsgarden u/ Mo
GRGVIK

Gréassmyrplassen u/ Ytre-Am
Gratgjerdplassen u/ Engeset
Gullikplassen u/ Stor-Ryste
Gunnargarden u/ Ytre-Hoven
Gutersbakkane u/ Mo
Guttormsgarden u/ Rebbestad
H

HAGEN

Hagen-@vre u/ Hagen
Hagestova u/ Sebg
Hallvardgarden u/ Hustad
Hallvardplassen u/ Follestad
Halsane-Ner u/ Halse
HALSE

Hammaren u/ @ydegard
HANDLYKKEN
Hansgarden u/ Bjarke
Hansgarden u/ Masdal
Hansgarden u/ Vatne
Hansgarden u/ Velle
Hansgarden u/ Viddal
Hansgarden u/ Ytre-Urke
Hansgarden u/ @y
Hanshaugplassen u/ Mo
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495
597
529
463
538
459
458
605

463
593
564
604
461
474
ST
575
563
616
560
589
567
576
587

564
564
509
468
563
564
564
545
461
452
540
594
594
522
519
612
578
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Hans-Larsgarden u/ @y
Hauaplassen u/ Engeset
Hauaplassen u/ Skjastad
Hauaplassen u/ Skylstad
Haugane u/ Bjgrdal
Haugarden u/ Skjastad
Haugegarden u/ Kvia
Haugen u/ Seetre
HAUGEN
Haugenbutikken u/ Sebg
Haugen-Ner u/ Haugen
Haugen-@vre u/ Haugen
Hauggjerdet u/ Velle
Heimigarden u/ Maude
Heimly u/ Engeset
Heimste @yeholen (plass) u/ dye
HEIMSTE-HOLEN
Henrikgarden u/ Villane
Henrikgarden u/ @rstavik
Hesjabakken u/ @rstavik
Hjellen (plass) u/ Sebg
Hjellen u/ Hole
Hogdalsgarden u/ Bjarke
Hola u/ Skylstad

Holane u/ Brungot
HOLE

Holegarden u/ Kvistad
HOLEN-FREMSTE
HOLEN-HEIMSTE
Holsplassen u/ Ose
Honnesgarden u/ Bjgrdal
Honnesgraden u/ Bjgrdal
HOVDEN, INDRE
HOVDEN, YTRE
HOVDENAKK
HUSTAD

Hustadnes u/ Hustad
Hustadvikplassane u/ Hustad
Hgydalen (plass) u/ Store-Standal
I

INDRE-HOVDEN
INDRE-STEINNES

612
560
498
501
550
498
539
542
564
511
564
564
600
478
561
528
464
524
606
609
511
462
454
500
556
462
471
463
464
585
548
548
565
567
569
465
469
469
504

565
591

INDRE-TRANDAL
INDRE-URKE
INDRE-@YRA
INDRE-AM

Ingebrigtsgarden u/ Hovdenakk

Instegarden u/ Sledalen
Ivagarden u/ Handlykken
Ivagarden u/ Tryset
Ivagarden u/ Arskog
Ivergarden u/ Rekedal
Iverhaugen u/ Follestad

J

Jakobgarden u/ Bjgrke
Jakobgarden u/ Frgland
Jakobgarden u/ Raustad
Jakobgarden u/ Ytre-Standal
Jamne u/ Hovdenakk
Jeilaplassen u/ Mork
Jeileplassen u/ Rynning
Jensagarden u/ Ytre-Urke
Jensgarden u/ Aklestad
Jensgarden u/ Leira
Jensgarden u/ Skjastad
Jensgarden u/ Velle
Jepnondegarden u/ Villane
Jetmundgarden u/ Engeset
Jogarden u/ Bjgrdal
Jogarden u/ Brautaset
Jogarden u/ Fram-Frgland
Jogarden u/ Handlykken
Jogarden u/ Hole
Jogarden u/ Kvistad
Jogarden u/ Raustad
Jogarden u/ Skylstad
Jogarden u/ Ytre-Hoven
Jogarden u/ @y

Jogarden u/ Akre
Johannesgarden u/ Arskog
Johansgarden u/ Buset
Johansgarden u/ Krgvel
Johansgarden u/ Nupen
Jylplassen u/ Brungot
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514
519
526
617
569
501
461
516
545
487
561

452
459
494
506
571
580
491
517
451
476
497
597
525
559
548
552
458
461
462
472
493
499
567
610
531
546
538
571
582
557



MOT NYE HEIMLAND

948.35 W2s is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

Jorgengarden u/ Brungot
Jorngarden u/ Viddal

K

Karlgarden u/ Tryset
Keirigarden u/ Vatne
Kleiva-Erikeplassen u/ Engeset
KLOKK

KLUBBENES
Klubbeneset u/ Klubbenes
Knarvik u/ Hovdenakk
Knutegarden u/ Brautaset
Knutegarden u/ Stennes
Knutegarden u/ Bjarke
Knutegarden u/ Brungot
Knutegarden u/ Finnes
Knutegarden u/ Fram-Frgland
Knutegarden u/ Hovdenakk
Knutegarden u/ Hustad
Knutegarden u/ Myklebust
Knutegarden u/ Ner-Saure
Knutegarden u/ Norang
Knutegarden u/ Raustad
Knutegarden u/ Sgre-Vartdal
Kolbingarden u/ Villane
KOLAS

Koppen u/ Hovdenakk
Korsagarden u/ Ytre-Hoven
Kristiangarden u/ Indre-Trandal
KRGVEL

Kvelpehaui u/ Mo

Kvia (innerst) u/ Valset
Kvia u/ Arset

KVIA

KVISTAD

L

Lars- Hansgarden u/ @y
Larsagarden u/ Rise
Larsgarden u/ Finnes
Larsgarden u/ Fram-Saure
Larsgarden u/ Frgland
Larsgarden u/ Leira
Larsgarden u/ Liadal

556
523

516
594
560
471
471
471
571
551
508
454
557
457
458
569
465
540
494
485
494
544
526
571
571
567
514
571
574
521
533
539
471

612
489
456
496
459
476
572

Larsgarden u/ Norang
Larsgarden u/ Velle
Lassegarden u/ Fram-Saure
Lauritsgarden u/ Myklebust
Lega u/ Ytre-Am

Legda u/ Mo

LEIRA

Leite u/ Arflot

LEKNES
Lensmannsgarden u/ Rise
Liadal u/ Mork

LIADAL

Lid u/ Liadal

LID

Lida u/ Lid

Lid-Plassen u/ Brautaset
Lien u/ Digernes
Likkjeholen (plass) u/ Norang
Likkjeseetra u/ Rebbestad
Liland u/ Indre-Hovden
Lisbetgarden u/ Barstad
Lissjolagarden u/ Fremste-Holen
Lunheim u/ @ye
LYSTAD

Leeraheim u/ Indre-Urke
M

Magnusgarden u/ Rekedal
Marigarden u/ Norang
Martegarden u/ Bjgrke
Martinesgarden u/ Moane
MASDAL

Massgarden u/ Stor-Ryste
Matiasgarden u/ Nosen
MAUDE

MELB@

MELE

Mellegarden u/ @rstavik
MIDT-RYSTE
MIDT-TRANDAL

MO

Moabakkplassen u/ Moane
MOANE
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485
596
495
581
615
576
476
619
477
489
580
572
574
478
478
553
559
485
588
566
535
464
530
574
520

488
484
453
479
540
589
582
478
540
574
603
588
514
574
480
479,579
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Moene u/ Moane 579 Olagarden u/ Skylstad
MOLAUP 481 Olagarden u/ Stokke
Mongsgarden u/ Skylstad 499 Olagarden u/ Sgre-Vartdal
MORK 481,579 Olagarden u/ Urkegjerde
Morkapegarden u/ Mo 578 Olagarden u/ Valset
Mork-Nedre u/ Mork 579 Olagarden u/ Villane
MYKLEBUST 540,581 Olagarden u/ Ytre-Standal
Myra (plass) u/ Sebg 512 Olagarden-Bakk u/ Velle
Myra u/ Mork 483 Olasgarden u/ Vinjevoll
Myraplassen u/ Seetre 543 Olausplassen u/ Indre-Urke
N Olsplassen u/ Maude
Nakkebgplassen u/ Hovdenakk 570 Oppigarden u/ Festgy
Nedigarden u/ Festay 539 OPSAL

Nedigarden u/ Stavset 508 OSBORG

Nedre-Mork u/ Mork 579 OSE

Nekkjen u/ Velle 600 Osnes u/ Ose
Neondebakka u/ Brekke 554 Ottabakkane u/ Mo
Nergarden u/ Brekke 553 Ottagarden u/ Myklebust
Ner-Halsane u/ Halse 564 P

Ner-Haugen u/ Haugen 564 Pegarden u/ Finnes
NER-SAURE 494 Pegarden u/ Norang

NES 483 Pegarden u/ Ngre-Vartdal
Nilsagarden u/ Indre-Urke 519 Pegarden u/ Stokke
Nilsgarden u/ Sellereite 497 Pegarden u/ Sgre-Vartdal
Nilsgarden u/ Urkegjerde 520 Pegarden u/ Vatne
Nilsgarden u/ Ytre-Standal 505 Pegarden u/ Viddal
Nilsgarden u/ @y 611 Pesgarden u/ Ytre-Am
NORANG 483 Petterbakkane u/ Velle
NORANGSHOL 486 Pettergarden u/ Buset
Nordal u/ @rstavik 608 Plassen u/ Haugen
NOSEN 582 Plassen u/ Skarbg
NUPEN 582 Plassen u/ Utre-Steinnes
Nybgplassen u/ Hovdenakk 570 Plassen-Lid u/ Brautaset
Nygard u/ Mo 576 Palgarden (plass) u/ Rise
Nymark u/ Halse 564 Palgarden u/ Digernes
NORE-VARTDAL 543 Palgarden u/ Myklebust
@) Palskjeret u/ Utre-Steinnes
Olagarden u/ Barstad 535 Ramogarden u/ Ytre-Urke
Olagarden u/ Bjgrdal 550 Rasmusgarden u/ Raustad
Olagarden u/ Eide 455 Rasmusgarden u/ Store-Standal
Olagarden u/ Hustad 467 Rasmusgarden u/ Viddal
Olagarden u/ Kvia 539 Rasmusgarden u/ Ytre-Hoven
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500
508
544
520
521
525
505
595
600
519
479
539
583
586
583
586
577
581

456
484
543
508
543
595
524
614
596
537
564
497
593
553
490
558
581
591
518
493
504
522
568
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R Simagarden u/ Velle
Rasmusgarden u/ @rstavik 602 Sjuregarden u/ Liadal
Rasmusplassen u/ Brekke 555 Sjurgarden u/ Myklebust
RAUD@Y 587 Sjurgarden u/ Raustad
RAUSTAD 492 Sjurgarden u/ Arsnes
Ravlabakkplassen u/ Opsal 583 Sjurvollen u/ Vinjevoll
REBBESTAD 587 SKARB@

Reitabakkane (plass) u/ Ytre-Trandal 513 Skaregarden u/ Indre-Am
REKEDAL 486 SKJASTAD
Rekedalslida u/ Rekedal 488 Skomakargarden u/ @ye
Retiro u/ @rstavik 607 Skulegarden u/ Frgland
Rimegjerdet u/ Rimen 542 SKYLSTAD

RIMEN 542 SKAR

Rimeplassen u/ Indre-Trandal 515 SLEDALEN

RISE 489 Sletta u/ Mele

Rishaug u/ Indre-Am 617 Smibakkane u/ Mo
Rishaugplassen u/ Follestad 562 Smadalane u/ Ose
Rongaplassen u/ Indre-Am 618 Solli u/ Velle

ROTNES 542 Solstrand u/ Vatne
Roysaplassen u/ Kvistad 475 SPORST@YL
RYNNING 491 STANDAL-STORE
Rynningen u/ Rynning 491 STANDAL-YTRE
Rystaplassen u/ Leknes 477 STAVSET
Rystebakken u/ Stor-Ryste 589 Steffagarden u/ Mork
RYSTE-MIDT 588 Steffagarden u/ Valset
RYSTE-STOR 589 Steinareina u/ Velle
RYSTE-YTRE 589 STEINNES-INDRE

S STEINNES-YTRE
SALTRE 542 STENNES
Samondegarden u/ Bjgrdal 550 Stennesolgarden u/ Szebg
Samondegarden u/ Ytre-Urke 518 STOKKE

SANDVIK 590 STORE-STANDAL
SAURE-FRAM 495 STOR-RYSTE
SAURE-NER 494 Storteigplassen u/ Brekke
Seilers Hjem u/ @rstavik 608 Strand u/ Brautaset
Seljebakkplassen u/ Hole 463 Stranda u/ Seetre
SELLEREITE 496 STRANDAB@
Simagarden u/ Hole 462 Strandabggarden u/ Ytre-Standal
Simagarden u/ Hustad 467 Styrkagarden u/ @ye
Simagarden u/ Rekedal 486 Styrkagarden u/ Velle
Simagarden u/ Rise 489 Staylen u/ Arflot
Simagarden u/ Lystad 574
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598
572
582
492
534
600
497
617
497
528
460
499
501
501
574
576
583
598
595
590
503
505
508
483
520
598
591
591
508
511
508
503
589
554
552
542
509
507
527
597
618
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Sunnmgre Barneheim \Y/
u/ Indre-Hovden 566 VALSET

Sveen (plass) u/ Kvistad 474 VARTDAL-NZRE

Sveen u/ Kvistad 474 VARTDAL-SORE

Svendsengarden u/ @rstavik 603 Vassenden u/ Brautaset

Svidene (plass) u/ Kvistad 474 VATNE

Svora u/ Moane 479 Velle u/ Engeset

Sylveigarden u/ Velle 598 VELLE

Syvergarden (delt) u/ Sledalen 502 VIDDAL

Syvergarden u/ Leira 476 Vik Garveri u/ @rstavik

Syvergarden u/ Sledalen 502 Vik u/ @rstavik

S/ABYD 509 Vikaplassen u/ Grevik

Seebgneset (plass) u/ Seebg 512 Vilkaplassen u/ Rynning

Saessgarden u/ Saetre 512 VILLANE

SATRE 512 VINJEVOLL

SATRE 542 Vollane u/ Mork

SETRE 593 Vollsgarden u/ Akre

SORE-VARTDAL 543 Y

SORHEIM 593 Ystegya u/ Rauday

T YTRE-HOVDEN

Teigane u/ Krgvel 571 YTRE-RYSTE

Teigeplassen u/ Villane 526 YTRE-STANDAL

Toregarden u/ Mork 481 YTRE-STEINNES

Toregarden u/ Myklebust 541 YTRE-TRANDAL

Toregarden u/ Rekedal 487 YTRE-URKE

Toregarden u/ @ye 527 YTRE-AM

Toreplassen u/ Follestad 562 yis

Torereina u/ Mo 577 /deplassen u/ Eide

TRANDAL-INDRE 514 /]

TRANDAL-MIDT 514 @ggarden u/ Krgvel

TRANDAL-YTRE 513 @ggarden u/ Norangshol

Trulsgarden u/ Viddal 523 PBRSTAVIK

TRYSET 516 @vre-Hagen u/ Hagen

Tueplassen u/ Bjgrke 454 @vre-Haugen u/ Haugen

TVERGROV 517 oY

U @YDEGARD

URKEGJERDE 520 OYE

URKE-INDRE 519 DYE

URKE-YTRE 517 @yehaugen u/ @y

Utigarden u/ Maude 478 @yeholen, Fremste (plass) u/ @ye
@yeholen, Heimste (plass) u/ @ye
JYRA-INDRE
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520
543
543
551
594
561
595
522
604
603
563
491
524
600
482
531

587
567
589
505
591
513
517
614

456

571
486
602
564
564
610
545
526
545
613
529
528
526
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A

AKRE 530
AM-INDRE 617
Amondegarden u/ Hustad 465
Amyra u/ Kvistad 472
AM-YTRE 614
ARFLOT 618

ARSET

Arsethaugen u/ Arset
ARSKOG

ARSNES

ASEN

Aslagarden u/ Bjgrdal
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532
532
534,545
534
620
550



